
Westwood1-800-442-1630

Please order by No.P
W

rev. 12-14-15

* Dimensions marked with an asterisk are standard lengths - Other lengths available upon request

No.

I-3

No.

I-5-99

No.

I-6

No.

I-10-09

No.

I-10-25

No.

I-18

No.

I-18-14

No.

I-18-K

No.

I-25



Westwood1-800-442-1630

Please order by No.P
W

rev. 12-14-15

* Dimensions marked with an asterisk are standard lengths - Other lengths available upon request

No.

I-25-3

No.

I-28

No.

I-33

No.

I-31
I-31-1
I-31-2
I-31-3
I-31-5
I-31-6

3.68
4.17
4.81
4.17
6.43
3.31

1.37
1.87
2.50
1.87
4.12
1.06

NICKEL
NICKEL
NICKEL
INCONEL
NICKEL
NICKEL

No.

I-32
FI21501

1UL Recognized

No.

1

I-64-1
I-64-3
I-64-4

4.20
6.24
3.60

1.72
3.75
1.12

.090

.090

.100

 NI
 NI
 NI

No.

I-75-5

No.

I-75-6

No.

I-82



Westwood1-800-442-1630

Please order by No.P
W

rev. 1-1-09

* Dimensions marked with an asterisk are standard lengths - Other lengths available upon request

No.

I-102

No.

I-141

No.

I-101

No.

I-144

No.

I-143

No.

I-181

No.

I-182

As a major distributor of
Auburn Ignition Products,
Westwood can special
order any Auburn item not
shown in this catalog and
get it to you fast!


